Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

030 - Franklin County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

10/16/2020 11:31:35 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$853,612.00 $661,327.66
$0.00 $0.00
$853,612.00 $661,327.66
$446,385.00 $304,207.83
$12,300.00 $52,785.25
$6,700.00 $7,175.75
$65,900.00 $7,444.64
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$312,825.00 $296,941.87
$844,110.00 $668,555.34
$19,251.00 $102,405.76
$63,097.00 $129,740.27
($43,846.00) ($27,334.51)
($34,344.00) ($34,562.19)
$409,546.37 $410,794.45
$375,202.37 $376,232.26

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 11

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($192,284.34)
$0.00
($192,284.34)

$142,177.17
($40,485.25)
($475.75)
$58,455.36
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$15,883.13
$175,554.66

$83,154.76
($66,643.27)
$16,511.49

($218.19)
$1,248.08
$1,029.89

Pulled from Production

Budget

$27,869,110.33

$5,179,463.81
$7,342,457.00
$192,500.00

$40,583,531.14

$21,489,513.44

$4,719,695.32
$4,014,856.38
$5,713,732.00
$1,598,159.00
$2,000,000.00
$1,775,013.67
$1,942,272.00

$43,253,241.81

$3,742,795.77
$1,925,401.78
$1,817,393.99

($852,316.68)
$7,763,581.69
$6,911,265.01

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$25,129,298.87

$4,658,133.24
$6,809,691.73
$213,244.05

$36,810,367.89

$20,169,202.99

$4,443,116.28
$2,977,362.89
$4,925,913.93
$1,358,055.17

$344,192.51
$1,270,318.76
$1,664,803.65

$37,152,966.18

$6,501,158.91
$4,898,978.66
$1,602,180.25

$1,259,581.96
$7,763,581.39
$9,023,163.35

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($2,739,811.46)
($521,330.57)
($532,765.27)

$20,744.05

($3,773,163.25)

$1,320,310.45
$276,579.04
$1,037,493.49
$787,818.07
$240,103.83
$1,655,807.49
$504,694.91
$277,468.35
$6,100,275.63

$2,758,363.14
($2,973,576.88)
($215,213.74)

$2,111,898.64
($0.30)
$2,111,898.34
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